DATE

08/01/19

08/06/19

08/08/19

08/12/19

08/14/19

08/16/19

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

Delta Conveyance Design and
Construction Authority

Board of Supervisors Meeting
CCCSWA Personnel Committee
TWIC Meeting

EMS Stakeholder Meeting

Mtg w/Nielsen Merksamer

August 2019

LOCATION
Martinez
Martinez
Walnut Creek
Martinez
Martinez

Martinez

PURPOSE

Water Advocacy

Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Discussion around Emergency

Medical Services

Water Advocacy



