## Supervisor Karen Mitchoff August 2019

DATE	MEETING NAME Delta Conveyance Design and	LOCATION	PURPOSE
08/01/19	Construction Authority	Martinez	Water Advocacy
08/06/19	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
08/08/19	CCCSWA Personnel Committee	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
08/12/19	TWIC Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items Discussion around Emergency Medical Services
08/14/19	EMS Stakeholder Meeting	Martinez	
08/16/19	Mtg w/Nielsen Merksamer	Martinez	Water Advocacy